
Tuesday 1st January

Birmingham - 2pm 2019 Season Opener

2.0 Hot Rods Best In Britain

Bangers Back To Basics

Junior Bangers

Stock Rods Best In Britain

HAPPY NEW YEAR!

Sunday 13th January 2019 Season Opener

Hednesford - 1pm National Bangers Civil War 20 - North vs South

Saturday 26th January 2019 Season Opener

Eastbourne - 5pm Bangers Champion Of Champions

1300cc Stock Cars

Superstox
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Sunday 10th February 2019 Season Opener

Aldershot - 12noon National Bangers Unlimited National Banger World Series Round 1

Historic Stock Cars

Junior Bangers

Saturday 16th February

Birmingham - 5pm National Bangers Heartbreaker - u2000cc World Championship Wild Card

ORCi Ministox

Stock Rods

Eastbourne - 5pm Bangers Back To Basics - The Ice Scrapper

Bone Builders Junior Micra Stock Cars

Stock Rods

Sunday 17th February 2019 Season Opener

Yarmouth - 5.30pm Bangers Back To Basics

Lightning Rods

Mini Super Twos

Rookie Rods

Saturday 23rd February

Birmingham Open Practice Day

1pm until 5pm

Ipswich - 6pm Open Practice Night

Sunday 24th February

Aldershot - 12noon 1300cc Stock Cars

Bangers Back To Basics - Frost Bite Challenge

Bone Builders Ninja Karts

Hednesford Open Practice Day

2pm until 5pm

FEBRUARY 2019



Saturday 2nd March

Birmingham - 6pm National Bangers Micro Madness - World Qualifier

2.0 Hot Rods

BriSCA F2 Stock Cars

National Hot Rods

Saturday 9th March

Birmingham - 4.30pm I-FACTOR

Incarods

Ninja Karts

Slick Cars

Other formulas TBC

Ipswich - 6.45pm 2019 Season Opener

National Bangers Unlimited National Banger World Series Round 2

2.0 Hot Rods

Superstox

Sunday 10th March

Aldershot - 12noon Bangers Gold Rush Event 1

Bone Builders Ninja Karts

Bone Builders Junior Micra Stock Cars

Stock Rods

Mildenhall - 1pm Open Practice Day

Hednesford - 1.30pm Bangers Back To Basics

Classic Hot Rods

Lightning Rods

Stock Rods

Saturday 16th March

Eastbourne - 5pm Bangers Back To Basics - Non-Ford

Historic Stock Cars

Rookie Rods

MARCH 2019



Northampton - 6pm 2019 Season Opener

National Bangers u2000cc

BriSCA F2 Stock Cars

ORCi Ministox

Saturday 23rd March

Birmingham - 6pm Bangers Gold Rush Event 2

BriSCA V8 Stock Cars

National Ministox

Ipswich - 6.45pm 1300cc Stock Cars

Lightning Rods

Stock Rods

Mildenhall - 5pm 2019 Season Opener

National Bangers Unlimited - Supreme Championship

BriSCA F2 Stock Cars

National Saloon Stock Cars

Sunday 24th March

Aldershot - 12noon Bangers Back To Basics - Brexit Bash

Bone Builders Ninja Karts

Mini Super Twos

Superstox

Hednesford - 1.30pm 2.0 Hot Rods

Bangers Back To Basics

Oval Track Legends

National Hot Rods

Saturday 30th March

Eastbourne - 5pm National Bangers Micro Madness

Bone Builders Junior Micra Stock Cars

Stock Rods

Northampton - 6pm Bangers Back To Basics - Unlimited

Historic Stock Cars

Junior Bangers


